
 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV FEROZEPUR

CANT. NO.I
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252536509081759056 AKARSH YADAV 1 5 1

6 252541898442698078 AAROHI SUKLABAIDYA 1 3 2

5 252541298982511925 KHUSHI JAISWAL 1 3 3

2 252536248341752414 SREYANSH NAYAK 1 3 4

3 252537297242093712 VIGNESH SAGAR HOSURKAR 1 3 5

4 252539551782079299 ANAY PUROHIT 1 3 6

7 252535710182099242 ANSHDEEP BASIRA 1 2 7

11 252542712842797857 ADHIRAJ KUMAR 1 2 8

8 252537771361842420 NEHAL ANIL SAWANT 1 2 9

10 252541261042283169 SHALMIYA S 1 2 10

12 252544531082963578 MD AHYAN AKHTAR 1 2 11

9 252538243562003714 CHITRANSH SINGH KUSHWAH 1 2 12

15 252540362142979615 NIXIT KUMAWAT 1 1 13

13 252535485741751286 DISHA NAIK 1 1 14

14 252535837201744989
OBUL REDDI GNANESHWAR

REDDY
1 1 15

16 252535319082025105 ABHIDEV A R 1 NA 16

34 252542703542863531 HARGUN KAUR 1 NA 17

24 252538099141989326 RITIKA R VENUGOPAL 1 NA 18

29 252539954222093379 NIMMI BHADORIYA 1 NA 19

32 252542172422591698 AVANSIKA P 1 NA 20

20 252535808281741020 SIYA SHARMA 1 NA 21



 

33 252542263362601244 PREETISHA YADAV 1 NA 22

17 252535420261734108 DIVYA SINGH 1 NA 23

25 252538378781916552 AARSHI PRADHAN 1 NA 24

23 252536851981840932 PRIYANSHI SINGH 1 NA 25

28 252539810682253961
RAJVEER HARSHAVARDHAN

INGLE
1 NA 26

31 252541227322277188 ADVIKA A 1 NA 27

26 252538388902603619 PRINCE SINGH 1 NA 28

36 252544900822954662 AYUSH YADAV 1 NA 29

18 252535545881830962 MAYOSEE MANDAL 1 NA 30

19 252535726681772577 JIGYASA KASHYAP 1 NA 31/ WL 1

27 252538548341945640 KEVIKA YADAV 1 NA 32/ WL 2

22 252536379781753966 SIDHARTH E 1 NA 33/ WL 3

21 252536379221752592 ESHAAN SINGH 1 NA 34/ WL 4

35 252543260742720437 SAUMYA BHAGAT 1 NA 35/ WL 5

30 252540076722101967 VEERPARTAPJEET SINGH 1 NA 36/ WL 6



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV FEROZEPUR

CANT. NO.I
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 252542084862715016 RUDRANSH SAINI 2 2 1/ WL 7

1 252542060462713650 REYANSH SAINI 2 2 2/ WL 8



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV FEROZEPUR

CANT. NO.I
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

19 252544629942933526 AADHYA KUMAR 5 NA 1/ WL 9

7 252537125921816864 AGAMJOT KAUR 5 NA 2/ WL 10

2 252536124641744425 CHAHAT 5 NA 3/ WL 11

18 252543834442861490 AYUSH KUMAR 5 NA 4/ WL 12

12 252541448822367452 TEJAS MADAN 5 NA 5/ WL 13

14 252542412762610811 BHAUMIK 5 NA 6/ WL 14

17 252543449442773268 TANMAYA 5 NA 7/ WL 15

15 252542421582611539 JASPREET 5 NA 8/ WL 16

4 252536198841746377 VNEKA 5 NA 9/ WL 17

1 252535528661736701 LAKSHIT 5 NA
10/ WL

18

5 252536265601915283 NAVJOT SINGH 5 NA
11/ WL

19

6 252536840882172857 NIKSAN 5 NA
12/ WL

20

16 252542901262691329 SHIVAY 5 NA
13/ WL

21

9 252537770422172962 HEZAL 5 NA
14/ WL

22

3 252536163641745537 VANSH BHATTI 5 NA
15/ WL

23

8 252537312881821906 PARIDHI 5 NA
16/ WL

24



 

11 252539850382087482 HARNOOR KAUR 5 NA
17/ WL

25

10 252539230502010507 HIRDYA GAKHAR 5 NA
18/ WL

26

13 252542401922610496 BHAVIK 5 NA
19/ WL

27



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV FEROZEPUR

CANT. NO.I
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252536509081759056 AKARSH YADAV 1 5 1/ WL 1

2 252541298982511925 KHUSHI JAISWAL 1 3 2/ WL 2

3 252535710182099242 ANSHDEEP BASIRA 1 2 3/ WL 3

4 252540362142979615 NIXIT KUMAWAT 1 1 4/ WL 4

5 252535726681772577 JIGYASA KASHYAP 1 NA 5/ WL 5

6 252536851981840932 PRIYANSHI SINGH 1 NA 6/ WL 6

8 252542172422591698 AVANSIKA P 1 NA 7/ WL 7

7 252538548341945640 KEVIKA YADAV 1 NA 8/ WL 8

9 252539850382087482 HARNOOR KAUR 5 NA 9/ WL 9

10 252544629942933526 AADHYA KUMAR 5 NA
10/ WL

10



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV FEROZEPUR

CANT. NO.I
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

27 252544629942933526 AADHYA KUMAR 1

24 252542412762610811 BHAUMIK 2

11 252536851981840932 PRIYANSHI SINGH 3

8 252536198841746377 VNEKA 4

18 252540076722101967 VEERPARTAPJEET SINGH 5

25 252543449442773268 TANMAYA 6

10 252536840882172857 NIKSAN 7

19 252540362142979615 NIXIT KUMAWAT 8

17 252539810682253961
RAJVEER HARSHAVARDHAN

INGLE
9

3 252535545881830962 MAYOSEE MANDAL 10

14 252537770422172962 HEZAL 11/ WL 1

4 252535710182099242 ANSHDEEP BASIRA 12/ WL 2

13 252537312881821906 PARIDHI 13/ WL 3

26 252543834442861490 AYUSH KUMAR 14/ WL 4

15 252538378781916552 AARSHI PRADHAN 15/ WL 5

20 252541298982511925 KHUSHI JAISWAL 16/ WL 6

23 252542401922610496 BHAVIK 17/ WL 7

21 252541898442698078 AAROHI SUKLABAIDYA 18/ WL 8

9 252536509081759056 AKARSH YADAV 19/ WL 9

16 252538548341945640 KEVIKA YADAV 20/ WL 10

2 252535528661736701 LAKSHIT 21/ WL 11

6 252536124641744425 CHAHAT 22/ WL 12

22 252542172422591698 AVANSIKA P 23/ WL 13

1 252535485741751286 DISHA NAIK 24/ WL 14



 

7 252536163641745537 VANSH BHATTI 25/ WL 15

12 252537125921816864 AGAMJOT KAUR 26/ WL 16

5 252535726681772577 JIGYASA KASHYAP 27/ WL 17



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV FEROZEPUR

CANT. NO.I
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252541898442698078 AAROHI SUKLABAIDYA 1 3 1/ WL 1

2 252535485741751286 DISHA NAIK 1 1 2/ WL 2

4 252539810682253961
RAJVEER HARSHAVARDHAN

INGLE
1 NA 3/ WL 3

5 252540076722101967 VEERPARTAPJEET SINGH 1 NA 4/ WL 4

6 252542703542863531 HARGUN KAUR 1 NA 5/ WL 5

3 252535545881830962 MAYOSEE MANDAL 1 NA 6/ WL 6

12 252537125921816864 AGAMJOT KAUR 5 NA 7/ WL 7

10 252536198841746377 VNEKA 5 NA 8/ WL 8

11 252536840882172857 NIKSAN 5 NA 9/ WL 9

18 252543834442861490 AYUSH KUMAR 5 NA
10/ WL

10

9 252536163641745537 VANSH BHATTI 5 NA
11/ WL

11

16 252542412762610811 BHAUMIK 5 NA
12/ WL

12

15 252542401922610496 BHAVIK 5 NA
13/ WL

13

13 252537312881821906 PARIDHI 5 NA
14/ WL

14

8 252536124641744425 CHAHAT 5 NA
15/ WL

15

7 252535528661736701 LAKSHIT 5 NA
16/ WL

16



 

17 252543449442773268 TANMAYA 5 NA
17/ WL

17

14 252537770422172962 HEZAL 5 NA
18/ WL

18



 

ST Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV FEROZEPUR

CANT. NO.I
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252538378781916552 AARSHI PRADHAN 1 NA 1/ WL 1


